
IFB  1410316046 

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Galen Connell David King May 11, 2021

Email: conngl2@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Foresight Rob West (352) 335-6352 rwest@foresightcgi.com
X

PBM Constructors John Doss (904 )382-2874 john@pbmcpnstructors.com
X

Petticoat Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Joe Fisher (904) 576-0898 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com
X

R2T, Inc. Teresa Munoz (770) 569-7038 teresa.munoz@r2tinc.com
X

Sawcross, Inc. Danny Jenkins (904) 751-7500 dannyj@sawcross.com
X

SGS Contracting Services, Inc. Seth Simmons (386) 361-5300 seth@gsci.com
X

Wiliams Industrial Services David LeDuke (904) 755-2170 dleduke@wisgrp.com
X

Cogburn Bros. Electric Damon Drigger (904) 237-8526 ddriggers@cogburnbros.com
X

Sunbelt Rentals, Inc. Blake Wyatt (843)323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com
X

Xylem Lee Hilbert (904) 349-5503 lee.hilbert@xylem.com 
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Southwest -Timuquana PS Upgrade Project

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

              Location: WebEx

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal


